L'ALSACE (75c1)

LES VINS BLANCS
Alsace Grand Cru Altenberg de Bergheim
Alsace Riesling "Clos Sainte Hune" (Monopole)
Alsace Riesling "Clos Sainte Hune" (Monopole)
Alsace Riesling "Clos Sainte Hune" (Monopole)
Alsace Riesling Grand Cru Sporen
Alsace Riesling "Francois-Alphonse”
Alsace Riesling Grand Cru Geisberg
Alsace Gewurztraminer Vendanges Tardives
Alsace Gewurztraminer "Lieu dit Hagueneau"
Alsace Muscat Grand Cru Kirchberg de Ribeauvillé
Alsace Gewurztraminer Grand Cru Hengst
Alsace Riesling Grand Cru "Pfingstberg" Vendanges Tardives
Alsace Sylvaner "Bollenberg"

LE VIN ROUGE
Alsace Pinot Noir "Harmonie"

Domaine Marcel Deiss
Trimbach

Trimbach

Trimbach

Domaine Trapet

André Kientzler

André Kientzler

André Kientzler

André Kientzler

André Kientzler

Domaine Zind Humbrecht
Domaine Valentin Zusslin
Domaine Valentin Zusslin

Domaine Valentin Zusslin|

LA SAVOIE et LE JURA (75cl)

LES VINS BLANCS
Vin de Savoie "Les Alpes"

IGP Vin des Allobroges "Belle Lurette"

Vin de Savoie Mondeuse Blanche "Originelle"
Vin de Savoie "Dénivelé 175"

Roussette de Savoie

Chignin "Vieilles Vignes 1903"

Chignin "Vieilles Vignes"

Chignin "Chez I'Odette™

Vin de France "Turbulance"

Vin de Savoie "Brise de Pente"

Roussette de Montagnieu

Cotes du Jura "Derriére La Roche™
Cotes du Jura "La Veine Bleue de Bacchus"
Cote du Jura

Vin Jaune
Vin Jaune

LES VINS ROUGES

IGP Vin des Allobroges "Douce Noire"

Vin de Savoie Mondeuse "L'Etoile de Gaspard"
IGP Isére "C'Dhuysan”

Arbin Mondeuse "Prestige des Arpents"

Vin de Savoie Persan "Fougueux"

IGP Vin des Allobroges "Améthyste"

Cotes du Jura Pinot Noir "Julien”
Cotes du Jura Poulsard "Enfant Terrible"
Arbois (Pinot Noir)

Domaine Belluard|

Philippe Grisard

Philippe Grisard

Philippe Grisard

Domaine Dupasquier
Domaine Quénard

Denis et Didier Berthollier
Gilles Berlioz

Antoine Petitprez
Antoine Petitprez

Bonnard et Fils|

Henri Le Roy
Clos Bacchus
Chéteau d'Arlay

Domaine Jacques Tissot
Domaine Jacques Tissot

Adrien Berlioz
Domaine Quénard
Philippe Grisard
Domaine Trosset
Philippe Grisard

Domaine des Ardoisiéres|

Jean-Frangois Ganevat
Jean-Frangois Ganevat
Domaine Brégand
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2011
2013
2009

1989
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2018
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2018
2017
2018
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2011
2011
2016

€uro
150.00
290.00
290.00
385.00
80.00
75.00
290.00
150.00
50.00
50.00
430.00
220.00
45.00

€uro
145.00

€uro
90.00

40.00
50.00
75.00
100.00
40.00
60.00
85.00
80.00
55.00

55.00

60.00
75.00
210.00

280.00
280.00

€uro

55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00

160.00

125.00
115.00
65.00




